
2022-23 Online Campus Registration Form for FCPS Students Only
Type or write legibly since incomplete or illegible forms will not be processed.

Director of Student Services (DSS) Signature
By signing this form, I am approving this placement with the Online Campus.  The student's current base school 
counselor will still provide all academic counseling and serve as point-of-contact for all special services for the student.

DSS's Printed Name DSS's Digital or Written Signature Date

Email the completed form to onlinecampus@fcps.edu
Deadline for Dual Enrollment and AP® courses is whichever is first:   

the first Friday of school or until filled. 
The deadline for all other classes is whichever is first:  the second Friday of school or until filled. 

Online Campus courses may be cancelled due to low enrollment.

Parent/Guardian Signature
By signing this form, I affirm that the above registered student is taking an online course with the FCPS Online Campus 
which requires at least two face-to-face proctored exams at FCPS buildings during the year, and that the scheduled exam 
dates, times, and locations are mandatory.  All courses have a live online class held one evening per week that all students 
must attend.  I also understand that any course in excess of the seven standard credits will require a payment of tuition 
due upon billing from FCPS.  Current tuition rates:  https://www.fcps.edu/registration/online-campus-registration

*Tuition is required for any student who is taking this class as an additional course above the alloted 7 credits.

Parent/Guardian's Printed Name Parent/Guardian's Digital or Written Signature Date

Active IEP

HomeschooledActive 504

Homebound

Student Last Name Student First Name Student M.I. '22-'23 Grade Student ID#

Student Base School '22-'23 School Counselor Name (Last, First) School Counselor Phone

Student Cell Phone

Student E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)

Parent E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)

Course 1 Code Course 1 Name*

Course 2 Code Course 2 Name*

Counselors/Case Managers have reviewed 504/IEP documentation to ensure compliance
in the virtual learning environment.  Arrangements have been made locally to provide for

IS-002 2022-2023 (6/22)

accommodations and services not readily available in the virtual learning environment:

Counselors for Dual Enrollment applicants, please fill in the following:

NOVA Student ID Number Check box if applied for NOVA IEP/504 accommodation

mailto:onlinecampus@fcps.edu
https://www.fcps.edu/registration/online-campus-registration


**All courses have a synchronous online class held one evening per week.**

FCPS Online Campus
2022-2023 COURSE SELECTION SHEET
*All courses require permission and signatures on the
Online Campus Registration Form (see reverse side of this form)

Mon- CTE/HPE, Tues- English/Science, Wed- Social Studies, Thurs- Math/World Languages

ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE (NOT SELF-DIRECTED)
ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE HONORS New

612099

GENERAL
907299 TEACHERS FOR TOMORROW 2

664099 CS PROGRAMMING
612097ENGLISH

AP® ENGLISH LITERATURE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)

AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)

119593
119693

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

319293

431099

425099
451099
422099
441097
441099
431097

221999

280493
290299
290099

AP® PSYCHOLOGY
AP® MICRO/MACRO ECONOMICS §§

PSYCHOLOGY

244593
2440D9
244097
244099
231993
236097
236099 VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY

VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY HONORS
AP® UNITED STATES HISTORY
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT HONORS

AP® UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT DUAL ENROLLMENT

WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 1

WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2 HONORS

WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 1 HONORS

222197
222199
221997

AP® STATISTICS

BIOLOGY 1
BIOLOGY 1 HONORS
CHEMISTRY 1
CHEMISTRY 1 HONORS
GEOSYSTEMS
PHYSICS 1
OCEANOGRAPHY

313099

317093

316099
313597
313599
314397
314399
313097 ALGEBRA 1 HONORS

GEOMETRY
GEOMETRY HONORS
ALGEBRA 2
ALGEBRA 2 HONORS
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY

3160D9 PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY DUAL ENROLLMENT

ALGEBRA 1

316097 PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY HONORS

AP® CALCULUS AB

AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY New237199

AP® CALCULUS BC New317793
CALCULUS DUAL ENROLLMENT New3177D9

AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY DUAL ENROLLMENT New2371D9

ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (LITERATURE)

CREATIVE WRITING I*  (SEMESTER)
CREATIVE WRITING II*  (SEMESTER)
FILM STUDIES
ENGLISH 9
ENGLISH 9 HONORS
ENGLISH 10
ENGLISH 10 HONORS
ENGLISH 11
ENGLISH 11 HONORS
ENGLISH 11 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)

AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (JUNIORS)

ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12 HONORS
ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)

117198

1160D8
1160D9
116097
116099
119695
1150D9
115097
115099
114097
114099
113097
113099
144699
117298

All classes are 1.0 credit except where noted.

HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION
730099
740599

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10

CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
632099 ACCOUNTING

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE 838399
8383D9

843599
843699
843799
843899

INTRODUCTION TO TECHNICAL DRAWING 
ENGINEERING DRAWING 
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING
ADVANCED DRAWING 

AP® SPANISH LITERATURE & CULTURE

CHINESE 1
CHINESE 2
CHINESE 3
CHINESE 4
KOREAN 1
KOREAN 2
KOREAN 3
KOREAN 4
SPANISH 1
SPANISH 2
SPANISH 3
AP® SPANISH LANGUAGE & CULTURE

558093
557093
553099
552099
551099
588599
588099
587599
587099
584099
583099
582099
581099

ARABIC 1
ARABIC 2
ARABIC 3 

502099
501099

503099

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 1
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2 

WORLD LANGUAGES
599099
599599

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 3 New599799

ARABIC 4 New504099

§§ counts toward Economics and Personal Finance graduation requirement

Checklist for Registration

Technology Requirements

Discuss this option with your counselor.

Confirm you have the time and desire to complete an online course.

Read the technical requirements.

Complete and sign the registration form.

Schedule availability to attend weekly live online class.

School counselor must email the form directly to
onlinecampus@fcps.edu.

Prior to starting an FCPS Online course, students must complete the

http://onlinecampus.fcps.edu/media2/orientation/tech_checklist/tech_check.htm.
"Technology Checklist" available at:

Not all courses are offered during the summer session.  For Summer 
Online Courses and registration policies, see:
https://www.fcps.edu/academics/summer-learning-programs

664199 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING 

HEALTH INFORMATICS New (2 credits)833897
EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE DUAL ENROLLMENT

632199
ADV. INFORMATION SYSTEMS New661399

6641D9 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING DUAL ENROLLMENT New

IS-002 2022-2023 (6/22)

Student Name:

(Prerequisite: English 11 DE)

* Denotes semester class (0.5 credits).

mailto:onlinecampus@fcps.edu
http://onlinecampus.fcps.edu/media2/orientation/tech_checklist/tech_check.htm
https://www.fcps.edu/academics/summer-learning-programs

2022-2023 Online Campus Registration Form for FCPS Students Only
Fairfax County Public Schools
9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785
2022-23 Online Campus Registration Form for FCPS Students Only
2022-23 Online Campus Registration Form for FCPS Students Only
Type or write legibly since incomplete or illegible forms will not be processed.
Type or write legibly since incomplete or illegible forms will not be processed.
Director of Student Services (DSS) Signature
Director of Student Services (DSS) Signature
By signing this form, I am approving this placement with the Online Campus.  The student's current base school
counselor will still provide all academic counseling and serve as point-of-contact for all special services for the student.
By signing this form, I am approving this placement with the Online Campus.  The student's current base school counselor will still provide all academic counseling and serve as point-of-contact for all special services for the student.
DSS's Printed Name
DSS's Printed Name
DSS's Digital or Written Signature
DSS's Digital or Written Signature
Date
Date
Email the completed form to onlinecampus@fcps.edu
Email the completed form to onlinecampus@fcps.edu
Deadline for Dual Enrollment and AP® courses is whichever is first:  
the first Friday of school or until filled.
The deadline for all other classes is whichever is first:  the second Friday of school or until filled.
Online Campus courses may be cancelled due to low enrollment.
Deadline for Dual Enrollment and AP® courses is whichever is first:  the first Friday of school or until filled.  The deadline for all other classes is whichever is first:  the second Friday of school or until filled.  Online Campus courses may be cancelled due to low enrollment.
Parent/Guardian Signature
Parent/Guardian Signature
By signing this form, I affirm that the above registered student is taking an online course with the FCPS Online Campus
which requires at least two face-to-face proctored exams at FCPS buildings during the year, and that the scheduled exam
dates, times, and locations are mandatory.  All courses have a live online class held one evening per week that all students
must attend.  I also understand that any course in excess of the seven standard credits will require a payment of tuition
due upon billing from FCPS.  Current tuition rates:  https://www.fcps.edu/registration/online-campus-registration
*Tuition is required for any student who is taking this class as an additional course above the alloted 7 credits.
*Tuition is required for any student who is taking this class as an additional course above the alloted 7 credits.
Parent/Guardian's Printed Name
Parent/Guardian's Printed Name
Parent/Guardian's Digital or Written Signature
Parent/Guardian's Digital or Written Signature
Date
Date
Student Last Name
Student Last Name
Student First Name
Student First Name
Student M.I.
Student Middle Initial
'22-'23 Grade
2022-2023 Grade
Student ID#
Student ID Number
Student Base School '22-'23
Student Base School 2022-2023
School Counselor Name (Last, First)
School Counselor Name (Last, First)
School Counselor Phone
School Counselor Phone
Student Cell Phone
Student Cell Phone
Student E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)
Student E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)
Parent E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)
Parent E-Mail Address (mandatory requirement)
Course 1 Code
Course 1 Code
Course 1 Name*
Course 1 Name*
Course 2 Code
Course 2 Code
Course 2 Name*
Course 2 Name*
Counselors/Case Managers have reviewed 504/IEP documentation to ensure compliance
in the virtual learning environment.  Arrangements have been made locally to provide for
IS-002 2022-2023 (6/22)
Form IS-002 2022-2023.  Revised June 2022.
Fairfax County Public Schools. Engage. Inspire. Thrive. logo
accommodations and services not readily available in the virtual learning environment:
Counselors for Dual Enrollment applicants, please fill in the following:
Counselors for Dual Enrollment applicants, please fill in the following:
**All courses have a synchronous online class held one evening per week.**
**All courses have a synchronous online class held one evening per week**
FCPS Online Campus
FCPS Online Campus
2022-2023 COURSE SELECTION SHEET
2022-2023 COURSE SELECTION SHEET
*All courses require permission and signatures on the
*All courses require permission and signatures on the 
Online Campus Registration Form
Online Campus Registration Form
(see reverse side of this form)
(see reverse side of this form)
Mon- CTE/HPE, Tues- English/Science, Wed- Social Studies, Thurs- Math/World Languages
Monday- Career and Technical Education/Health and Physical Education, Tuesday- English/Science, Wednesday- Social Studies, Thursday- Math/World Languages
ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE (NOT SELF-DIRECTED)
ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE (NOT SELF-DIRECTED)
ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE HONORS New
ECONOMICS & PERSONAL FINANCE HONORS- New
GENERAL
GENERAL
TEACHERS FOR TOMORROW 2
TEACHERS FOR TOMORROW 2
CS PROGRAMMING
CS PROGRAMMING
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
AP® ENGLISH LITERATURE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)
AP® ENGLISH LITERATURE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)
AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)
AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (SENIORS)
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
AP® PSYCHOLOGY
AP® PSYCHOLOGY
AP® MICRO/MACRO ECONOMICS §§
AP® MICRO/MACRO ECONOMICS §§
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY HONORS
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES HISTORY HONORS
AP® UNITED STATES HISTORY
AP® UNITED STATES HISTORY
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT HONORS
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT HONORS
AP® UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
AP® UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT DUAL ENROLLMENT
VIRGINIA & UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT DUAL ENROLLMENT
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 1
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 1
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2 HONORS
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 2 HONORS
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY 1 HONORS
WORLD HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY HONORS
AP® STATISTICS
AP® STATISTICS
BIOLOGY 1
BIOLOGY 1
BIOLOGY 1 HONORS
BIOLOGY 1 HONORS
CHEMISTRY 1
CHEMISTRY 1
CHEMISTRY 1 HONORS
CHEMISTRY 1 HONORS
GEOSYSTEMS
GEOSYSTEMS
PHYSICS 1
PHYSICS 1
OCEANOGRAPHY
OCEANOGRAPHY
ALGEBRA 1 HONORS
ALGEBRA 1 HONORS
GEOMETRY
GEOMETRY
GEOMETRY HONORS
GEOMETRY HONORS
ALGEBRA 2
ALGEBRA 2
ALGEBRA 2 HONORS
ALGEBRA 2 HONORS
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY DUAL ENROLLMENT
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY DUAL ENROLLMENT
ALGEBRA 1
ALGEBRA 1
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY HONORS
PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY HONORS
AP® CALCULUS AB
AP® CALCULUS AB
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY New
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY- New
AP® CALCULUS BC New
AP® CALCULUS BC New
CALCULUS DUAL ENROLLMENT New
CALCULUS DUAL ENROLLMENT- New
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY DUAL ENROLLMENT New
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY DUAL ENROLLMENT- New
ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (LITERATURE)
ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (LITERATURE)
CREATIVE WRITING I*  (SEMESTER)
CREATIVE WRITING I* (SEMESTER)
CREATIVE WRITING II*  (SEMESTER)
CREATIVE WRITING II* (SEMESTER)
FILM STUDIES
FILM STUDIES
ENGLISH 9
ENGLISH 9
ENGLISH 9 HONORS
ENGLISH 9 HONORS
ENGLISH 10
ENGLISH 10
ENGLISH 10 HONORS
ENGLISH 10 HONORS
ENGLISH 11
ENGLISH 11
ENGLISH 11 HONORS
ENGLISH 11 HONORS
ENGLISH 11 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)
ENGLISH 11 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)
AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (JUNIORS)
AP® ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION (JUNIORS)
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12
ENGLISH 12 HONORS
ENGLISH 12 HONORS
ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)
ENGLISH 12 DUAL ENROLLMENT (COMPOSITION)
All classes are 1.0 credit except where noted.
All classes are 1.0 credit except where noted.  * Denotes semester class (0.5 credits).
HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION
HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10
CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION
ACCOUNTING
ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE 
EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE
INTRODUCTION TO TECHNICAL DRAWING 
INTRODUCTION TO TECHNICAL DRAWING
ENGINEERING DRAWING 
ENGINEERING DRAWING
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING
ADVANCED DRAWING 
ADVANCED DRAWING
AP® SPANISH LITERATURE & CULTURE
AP® SPANISH LITERATURE & CULTURE
CHINESE 1
CHINESE 1
CHINESE 2
CHINESE 2
CHINESE 3
CHINESE 3
CHINESE 4
CHINESE 4
KOREAN 1
KOREAN 1
KOREAN 2
KOREAN 2
KOREAN 3
KOREAN 3
KOREAN 4
KOREAN 4
SPANISH 1
SPANISH 1
SPANISH 2
SPANISH 2
SPANISH 3
SPANISH 3
AP® SPANISH LANGUAGE & CULTURE
AP® SPANISH LANGUAGE & CULTURE
ARABIC 1
ARABIC 1
ARABIC 2
ARABIC 2
ARABIC 3 
ARABIC 3
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 1
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 1
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2 
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2
WORLD LANGUAGES
WORLD LANGUAGES
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 3 New
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 3- New
ARABIC 4 New
ARABIC 4- New
§§ counts toward Economics and Personal Finance graduation requirement
§§ counts toward Economics and Personal Finance graduation requirement
Checklist for Registration
Checklist for Registration
Technology Requirements
Technology Requirements
onlinecampus@fcps.edu.
onlinecampus@fcps.edu
Prior to starting an FCPS Online course, students must complete the
Prior to starting an FCPS Online course, students must complete the
http://onlinecampus.fcps.edu/media2/orientation/tech_checklist/tech_check.htm.
http://onlinecampus.fcps.edu/media2/orientation/tech_checklist/tech_check.htm
"Technology Checklist" available at:
"Technology Checklist" available at:
Not all courses are offered during the summer session.  For Summer
Online Courses and registration policies, see:
Not all courses are offered during the summer session.  For Summer Online Courses and registration policies, see:
https://www.fcps.edu/academics/summer-learning-programs
https://www.fcps.edu/academics/summer-learning-programs
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING 
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING
HEALTH INFORMATICS New (2 credits)
HEALTH INFORMATICS- New (2 credits)
EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE DUAL ENROLLMENT
EXPLORING THE LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE DUAL ENROLLMENT
ADV. INFORMATION SYSTEMS New
ADV. INFORMATION SYSTEMS- New
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING DUAL ENROLLMENT New
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING DUAL ENROLLMENT- New
IS-002 2022-2023 (6/22)
Form IS-002 2022-2023.  Revised June 2022.
Student Name:
Student Name:
(Prerequisite: English 11 DE)
(Prerequisite: English 11 DE)
* Denotes semester class (0.5 credits).
All classes are 1.0 credit except where noted.  * Denotes semester class (0.5 credits).
	TextField5555: 
	Date_of_return: 
	Program_Manager_Approval_Signature: 
	TextField1: 
	CheckBox1: 0
	POS_Correlation: 
	TextField55587: 
	CheckBox541: 0



